Detail of SMC Members for the year 2025 -26

Principal/ School

Sr.No. ClusttName of School Head

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

10
11
12
13
14
15

3 GSSS KHUDA LAHORA  PRINCIPAL

Phone number
9814807345
9316658559
9466013443
9815439115
9936322865
7696553925
9779462848

8968098135
8288005586
7986087436
8054839347
8360740563
8528194750
8360919484
9327852259

Date of Constituion

of Present SMC

(DD/MM/YY)
1/4/2025

Name of SMC Member Male/ Female

Mr Kuldeep Singh
mr. Rakesh sharma
Mr. Dhara Singh
Miss. Harjeet Kumari
vimla devi

Savita

Anjani

Mr. Ramesh Chander
Singh

Pooja Devi

Dharam Singh

MR. Mange Ram
Mrs. Baby
Mr.Surmukh Singh
Mrs. Rajveer Kaur
Mrs.Anita

Male
male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Designation Address
GSSS KHUDA LAHORA
khuda lahora

Principal
chairman
SS Incharg

JBT INCHARGE

member
Member
member

MEMBER
Member

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
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GSSS KHUDA LAHORA
GSSS KHUDA LAHORA

# 403 khuda lahora
# 145 khuda lahora
# 141 khuda lahora

PARENTS # 133 KL

# 333 Khuda Jassu
Gen # 38 Khuda Jassu
SC # 941 Naya Gaon
BC # 340 KL

SC # 32 Nada Kharar
PARENTS # 185 KL
PARENTS # 289 KL
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