Detail of SMC Members for the year 2025 -26

15	14	13	12	11	10	10	00		7	6	5	Д	ω	2	1 3 GSSS KHUDA LAHORA PRINCIPAL	Sr.No. Clust Name of School H	٩	
															RINCIPAL	Head	Principal/ School	
9327852259	8360919484	8528194750	8360740563	8054839347	7986087436	8288005586	8968098135		9779462848	7696553925	9936322865	9815439115	9466013443	9316658559	9814807345	Phone number (DD/MM/YY)	0	D
															1/4/2025		of Present SMC	Date of Constituion
Mrs.Anita	Mrs. Rajveer Kaur	Mr.Surmukh Singh	Mrs. Baby	MR. Mange Ram	Dharam Singh	Pooja Devi	Singh	Mr. Ramesh Chander	Anjani	Savita	vimla devi	Miss. Harjeet Kumari	Mr. Dhara Singh	mr. Rakesh sharma	1/4/2025 Mr Kuldeep Singh	Name of SMC Member Male/ Female		
Female	Female	Male	Female	Male	Male	Female	Male		Female	Female	Female	Female	Male	male	Male	er Male/Female		
MEMBER	MEMBER	MEMBER	MEMBER	MEMBER	MEMBER	Member	MEMBER		member	Member	member	JBT INCHARGE	SS Incharge	chairman	Principal	Designation		
PARENTS # 289 KL	PARENTS # 185 KL	SC # 32 Nada Kharar	BC # 340 KL	SC # 941 Naya Gaon	Gen # 38 Khuda Jassu	# 333 Khuda Jassu	PARENTS # 133 KL		# 141 knuda lanora	# 145 khuda lahora	# 403 khuda lahora	JBT INCHARGE GSSS KHUDA LAHORA	GSSS KHUDA LAHORA	khuda lahora	GSSS KHUDA LAHORA	Address		

Principal, A. Govt. Sr. Sec. School, Govt. Sr. Sec. School, Khudalahora, U.T., Chandigarh

